LIG000173722

(Rec	uestor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
(Add	lress)	
	/State/Zip/Phone	
City	votate/Zip/Phone	• ++)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
·	·	, ,
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
•	Ū	
<u> </u>		
	Office Use Onl	у

^



87/07/20--01006 -013 ++25.00

JUL 0 6 2020







COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: CETACEAN SOLUTIONS LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kevin Roberts	(Durrow)	<u>.</u>	_	
(Name of Person) CETACEAN SOLUTIONS LLC			_	
(Firm/Company) 212 RAINTREE TRAIL				
ST. AUGUSTINE, FL				
(City/State an	id Zip Code)		2020 JUL SECKET, TALLA	**************************************
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Kevin Roberts	at (<u>904</u>	<u>, 669-8291</u>	-6 PK	(1997) (1997)
(Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	(Area Code	e & Daytime Telephone Nu	imber)/{ 3: 	

\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
	FOR
A	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

.

I. The name of a limited lia CETACEAN SOLUTIONS		<u>.</u>	·	
. The Articles of Organiza	tion were filed on $07/03/20$)19	and assigned	
document number	0173722	_		
Note: If the date inserted i	we date cannot be prior to or mo	e applicable statutory filing re	6/30/2020 ocument is received for filing) quirements, this date will not	be
	ace that resulted in the limi s, (copy 605.0707 on back	ted liability company's dis cover letter).	solution pursuant to sectio	n
Closing Company.				
		·		
	··			
	. <u></u>		······	
. If there are no members, activities and affairs:	enter the name and address Kevin Roberts	of the person appointed to	o wind up the company's	
	212 Raintree Trail		202	3
	St. Augustine, FL 320	86		
				•
)
. Signature of an authorize isted above to wind up the c	d person or if there are no ompany's activities and af	members, the signature of fairs:		
1.07	1.0	- .	r: ro	•
huzu U. lit	ect	Kevin Roberts		
	\sim	Printed	Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. .

Ι.	The name of a limited liabil CETACEAN SOLUTIONS L	,	·
2.	The Articles of Organizatio	n were filed on07/03/2019	and assigned
	document number190001	73722	
3.	effective <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in t	he dissolution if not effective on the da date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days lat his block does not meet the applicable statu tive date on the Department of State's recor	ter than date document is received for filing) story filing requirements, this date will not be
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (o Closing Company.	that resulted in the limited liability cor copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	npany's dissolution pursuant to section
	If there are no members, ente activities and affairs:	er the name and address of the person a Kevin Roberts	appointed to wind up the company's
		212 Raintree Trail	2020 J

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

5

E

;77

Kevinle Kevin Roberts Signature Printed Name

St. Augustine, FL 32086

FILING FEE: \$25.00